
Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain
allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from any specific allergies.

Allergen Key: C celery, G gluten, F fish, CR crustaceans, E eggs, MO molluscs, M milk, SE
sesame seeds, N nuts, MU mustard, P peanut, SO sulphur dioxide, L lupin, S soya

BREAKFAST
SERVED UNTIL 11 :30AM

Eggs Royal 

Mini Breakfast

Eggs Benedict 

Breakfast Bap

Vegetarian Breakfast 

Silvermere Breakfast 

Your choice of 2 fillings: back bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown or
mushroom

2 rashers of back bacon, hash brown, baked beans, white or brown toast
& 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs

2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with slices 
of Scottish smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce

2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with
sliced honey roast ham & hollandaise sauce

Grilled halloumi, sautéed spinach, hash brown, mushroom, roasted
tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast & 2 fried, scrambled or
poached eggs

2 rashers of back bacon, Cumberland sausage, hash brown, mushroom
roasted tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast & 2 fried, scrambled
or poached eggs

£14.00

£13.00

£10.00

£11.00

£12.00

£6.00

Belgian Sweet Waffles
Served with whipped cream, fresh berries & chocolate sauce

£12.00

Smashed Avocado
Served on toasted sourdough with chilli flakes. Add a poached 
egg for £2

£9.00
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Granola Yogurt Bowl
Served with fresh berries £8.00

G, M

Scrambled Egg on Toast
Add; sausage, 2 bacon slices, baked beans, 
mushrooms, hash brown £2 each 

£7.00
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V

V

V

V
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Suitable for V VGVegetarians Vegans



HOT DRINKS

 

Cappuccino 

Latte  

Americano

Espresso

Double espresso 

Flat white 

Iced latte 

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate

English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, 
earl grey, lemon & ginger, cranberry & raspberry

with marshmallows/whipped cream 

£3.50

£3.70

£3.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.70

£4.25

£4.00

£4.00

£0.75

£3.25
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Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain
allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.

Add Syrup 

Pot of Tea

Deluxe Hot Chocolate £5.50


