BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL 11:30AM

Silvermere Breakfast 2 rashers of back bacon, Cumberland sausage, hash brown, mushroom roasted tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast & 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs G, M, E, SO	£14.00
Vegetarian Breakfast \odot Grilled halloumi, sautéed spinach, hash brown, mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast & 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs $_{G, M, E}$	£13.00
Mini Breakfast 2 rashers of back bacon, hash brown, baked beans, white or brown toast & 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs <i>G, M, E, SO</i>	£10.00
Eggs Benedict 2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with sliced honey roast ham & hollandaise sauce G, M, E	£11.00
Eggs Royal 2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with slices of Scottish smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce G, F, M, E	£12.00
Breakfast Bap	£6.00
Your choice of 2 fillings: back bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown or mushroom <i>G, M, SO</i>	
Belgian Sweet Waffles \odot Served with whipped cream, fresh berries & chocolate sauce G, M, E, S	£12.00
Smashed Avocado $^{\odot}$ Served on toasted sourdough with chilli flakes. Add a poached egg for £2 $_{\rm G,E}$	£9.00
Granola Yogurt Bowl ⊙ Served with fresh berries G, M	£8.00
Scrambled Egg on Toast ① Add; sausage, 2 bacon slices, baked beans, mushrooms, hash brown £2 each G. M. E. SO	£7.00

Allergen Key: C celery, G gluten, F fish, CR crustaceans, E eggs, MO molluscs, M milk, SE sesame seeds, N nuts, MU mustard, P peanut, SO sulphur dioxide, L lupin, S soya

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from any specific allergies.

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.70
Americano	£3.50
Espresso	£2.50
Double espresso	£3.00
Flat white	£3.70
Iced latte	£4.25
Mocha	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Deluxe Hot Chocolate with marshmallows/whipped cream	£5.50
Add Syrup	£0.75
Pot of Tea	£3.25

English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon & ginger, cranberry & raspberry



Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.





